Гибкие СВЧ кабельные сборки Micro-Coax UTiFLEX®                                   www.tt-telecom.ru
®
FLEXIBLE MICROWAVE C ABLE ASSEMBLIES
 I ntroduction
UTiFLEX is a complete line of high performance flexible microwave cables built by MICRO-COAX.

EXAMPLES
 Part Number Designation
Connector Part Number
(See page 6)
Cable assembly length (inches)
Last digit represents decimal point
Armor Code (See page 7)
1– Polyurethane Jacket Over Braid/Stainless Steel Spiral
2 – Stainless Steel Interlocked Hose
Center Conductor Code
A – Solid Silver-Plated Copper
B – 19 Strand Silver-Plated Copper
C – 7 Strand Silver-Plated Copper
D – Solid Silver-Plated Copper Clad Steel
E – 19 Strand High Strength SPC Alloy
F – 7 Strand High Strength SPC Alloy
G – Solid Silver-Plated Copper Clad Aluminum
Cable Diameter (inch x 1000)
Cable Code
A–  Low Loss
B–  Ultra Low Loss
F – Miniature Low Loss
J–  Ultralight
N– Low Loss (Flat Wire Braided Shield)
Jacket Code
UF – Light Aqua FEP
UG – Light Aqua PFA
MC – Black Tefzel®
UFA210A-0-0360-300300
FEP jacketed, Low Loss, 0.210 inch diameter cable,
solid silver-plated copper center conductor, no armor,
36.0 inches long, SMA plug connectors on each end.
UFB293C-2-0105-504310
FEP jacketed, Ultra Low Loss, 0.293 inch diameter cable,
7 strand silver-plated copper center conductor, stainless
steel interlocked hose armor, 10.5 inches long, Precision
N plug by SMA jack connectors.
Page 17
®
FLEXIBLE MICROWAVE C ABLE ASSEMBLIES
▲
   ▼
▲
▼
Helpful Formulas
Characteristic Impedance
Z0 =138 log10 D …ohms
e d
Phase
 = 30.5 x F x L (inches)  = PPM x 30.5 x F x L (inches)
Vp  Vp x 106
Capacitance
C = 7.38 e …pF/ft C = 24.2 e …pF/m
log10  D   log10 D
d d
Delay
T = 1.016 e  …ns/ft T = 3.33 e …ns/m
L = 0.984T …ft L = 0.300 T …m
e e
Velocity of Propagation
Vp = 1 x 100 …% of Free-Space Velocity
e
Cutoff Frequency
FCO = 7.5  …GHz
e (D +d)
Attenuation (Theoretical) at 20º C
 = 0.434 F(R1 + R2) + 2.78 F e Pf …dB/100 ft
Z0 d D